- - 5,71,200 27.20%

5,71,

200
- 5,71,200

27.

20

%

- 100.00 - - - - -

(C)

Non

Promot

er- Non

Public

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

(C1)

Shares

underly

ing

DRs

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

(C2)

Shares

held by

Emplo

yee

Trusts

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

 Total 19
21,00

,000
- - 21,00,000 100.00

21,00

,000
- 21,00,000

10

0.0

0

- 100.00 - - - - -

*As on the date of this Draft Prospectus 1 Equity Share holds 1 vote. There is no voting right on the preference shares issued by our company.

Shall be locked-in on or before filing of Prospectus with NSE, SEBI & RoC

We are currently in the process of dematerialization of shares and the shares shall be dematerialized on or before filing of Prospectus with NSE, SEBI & RoC.

78 | P a g e

B. Shareholding of our Promoters and Promoter Group

The table below presents the current shareholding pattern of our Promoters and Promoter Group (individuals).

Sr.

No.
Name of the Shareholder

Pre – Issue Post – Issue

No. of Equity

Shares

% of Pre-

Issue

Capital

No. of Equity

Shares

% of Post-

Issue Capital

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI)

 Promoters

1 Kuldip Bhargava 6,22,800 29.66% 6,22,800   21.82%

2 Tejasvi Bhargava 1,23,600 5.89% 1,23,600 4.33%

 Promoters Group

1 Kuldip Bhargava HUF 1,30,050 6.19% 1,30,050 4.56%

2 Anshu Bhargava 1,15,200 5.49% 1,15,200 4.04%

3 Tapasvi Bhargava 81,900 3.90% 81,900 2.87%

4 Jagdeep Bhargava 13,500 0.64% 13,500 0.47%

5 Manjula Vasudeva 27,000 1.29% 27,000 0.95%

6 Quality Bio Green Private Limited 2,30,550 10.98% 2,30,550 8.08%

7 Quality Stainless Private Limited 1,84,200 8.77% 1,84,200 6.45%

 Total 15,28,800 72.80% 15,28,800 53.57%

The average cost of acquisition of or subscription to Equity Shares by our Promoters is set forth in the table below:

Name of the Promoters No. of Shares held Average cost of Acquisition (in Rs.)

Kuldip Bhargava 6,22,800 9.08

Tejasvi Bhargava 1,23,600 22.63

11. The List of the Shareholders of the Company holding 1.00% or more of the paid-up share capital.

• As on the date of this Draft prospectus

Sr. No Name of Shareholders
No of Equity Shares

(FV of Rs. 10.00/- each)
% of Pre-Issued Capital

1. Kuldip Bhargava 6,22,800 29.66%

2. Satellite Developers Private Limited 5,18,250 24.68%